Reflectance/Transmittance
Integrating Spheres
Accurate and flexible design accommodates a wide variety of samples
Versatile
RTC Spheres add further versatility with two
center-mounted sample holders so users are able
to measure reflectance and transmittance versus
incident angle of radiation. Five ports accommodate

PB-13034-000 Rev 01
Advancing the Technology of Light: Measure. Create. Reflect.
Specifications and Ordering Information
Model Number RT-060-SF RT-060-IG RTC-060-SF RTC-060-IG
Order Number: AS-02484-100 AS-02485-100 AS-02484-000 AS-02485-000
Sphere Diameter: 6 inches 6 inches 6 inches 6 inches
Sphere Coating: Spectraflect Infragold Spectraflect Infragold
Optimum Spectral Range: 250 - 2500 nm 0.7 μm - 20 μm 250 - 2500 nm 0.7 μm - 20 μm
Detector Port Diameter: 0.5 inch 0.5 inch 0.5 inch 0.5 inch
Sample and Reference Ports: Five Five Five Five
Sample and Reference Port Diameters: (Qty) 1 inch (5) 1 inch (5) 1 inch (3) 1 inch (3)
   1.25 inch (2) 1.25 inch (2)
Sphere Mount: 1/4 - 20 boss 1/4 - 20 boss Adjustable H   Adjustable H
 mounting post mounting post frame assembly frame assembly
 and base assembly and base assembly
Optional Accessories   Order Number
Koehler Illuminator Assembly, KI-120    AS-02509-100
Clip-Style Center-Mount Sample Holder, CMSH-RTC-CLIP-SF AS-02759-000
Cuvette-Style Center-Mount Sample Holder, CMSH-RTC-CUV-SF AS-02728-000
Port Adaptor for OOI 74 Series Collimator Lenses, PA-100-74S AS-02763-000
Reflectance Standard Set      Choose from available options
Labsphere Detector Assemblies     Choose from available options
Spectraflect Reflectance Coating
Infragold Reflectance Coating